[bookmark: _GoBack]Mayor Diane Therrien
City Hall, 500 George St. N., Peterborough, Ontario, K9H 3R9 
Mayor's Office: 705-742-7777 ext. 1870
Fax: 705-748-8861 
Email: dtherrien@peterborough.ca

Councillor Lesley Parnell
City Hall, 500 George St. N., Peterborough, Ontario, K9H 3R9 
Voice Mail: 705-742-7777 ext. 4641
Cell: 705-931-1272
Email: lparnell@peterborough.ca

Councillor Kim Zippel
City Hall, 500 George St. N., Peterborough, Ontario, K9H 3R9 
Voice Mail: 705-742-7777 ext. 4615
Cell: 705-760-2291
E-Mail: kzippel@peterborough.ca
Website: otonabeeward.ca
Councillor Henry Clarke
1287 Bridle Dr., Peterborough, Ontario, K9J 7J7
Voice Mail: 705-742-7777 ext. 4611
Business: 705-872-3472
Home: 705-749-3149
Email: hclarke@peterborough.ca

Councillor Don Vassiliadis
City Hall, 500 George St. N., Peterborough, Ontario, K9J 3R9 
Voice Mail: 705-742-7777 ext. 4645
Cell: 705-875-2402
Email: dvassiliadis@peterborough.ca

Councillor Kemi Akapo
Second Deputy Mayor
City Hall, 500 George St. N., Peterborough, Ontario, K9J 3R9
Voice Mail: 705-742-7777 ext. 4614
Cell: 705-760-2281
E-Mail: kakapo@peterborough.ca
Councillor Dean Pappas
City Hall, 500 George St. N., Peterborough, Ontario, K9H 3R9
Voice Mail: 705-742-7777 ext. 4613
Cell: 705-931-3619
Email: dpappas@peterborough.ca

Councillor Gary Baldwin
City Hall, 500 George St. N., Peterborough, Ontario, K9J 3R9 
Voice Mail: 705-742-7777 ext. 4647
Cell: 705-760-1428
Email: gbaldwin@peterborough.ca

Councillor Keith Riel
12-693 Whitaker St., Peterborough, Ontario, K9H 7H4
Voice Mail: 705-742-7777 ext. 4640
Cell: 705-930-0278
Email: kriel@peterborough.ca

Councillor Andrew Beamer
First Deputy Mayor​
City Hall, 500 George St. N., Peterborough, Ontario, K9H 3R9
Voice Mail: 705-742-7777 ext. 4642
Cell: 705-930-4869
E-Mail: arbeamer@peterborough.ca
Councillor Stephen Wright
City Hall, 500 George St. N., Peterborough, Ontario, K9H 3R9 
Voice Mail: 705-742-7777 ext. 4612
Cell: 705-872-6270
Email: swright@peterborough.ca
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